Fiscode

8420490
8420240
8421034
3428223
3423820
8421181
3424478
3428007
3424446
3426974
3428003
3428070
8421020
3428343
3427828
3421880
3426367
8420765
8420238
3428092
3420774
3420024
3428191
8421546
8421037
3427448
8420767
1059822
8421541
3420739
3423534
8421056
3424407
3424405
3427497
3425855
8420768
3427830
3428224
8420241
3427827
8421334
8420044
8421018
3424318

Lastname
ALBRETSEN
BAKKE
BJOERKHAUG
BJOERKHAUG
BLIKRA
BOETHUN
BORKAMO
BORKAMO
BOTN
BREKKE
BREKKE
BRENDEN
DEGNEPOLL
DEGNEPOLL
ENGESAETER
ERDAL
ERDAL

ESPE
GRANHEIM
GUNVORDAL
GAASOE
HAUGSBOE
HEGGDAL
HELLE

HELLE
HILLESTAD
HJELLE
HJELMESET
HOEYVIK
HOFF

HOPE
HORSTAD
HOV
KIRKEEIDE
KIRKEEIDE
KYTE
LITSHEIM
LUNDEKVAM
LUNDEKVAM
MUNDAL
MUNDAL
MYKLEBUST
NISTAD
NOESTDAL
OEVREBOE

Firstname
Haakon Aa
Magnus Skeide
Aksel

Jenny

Torstein Bolstad
Isak

Bjoern

Ingeborg
Johan-Olav

Ane

Guri Line
Vanessa Lorentzen
Magnus Furnes
Aurora Furnes
Mali Monica
Ole Martin
Karoline

Martin

Andre Aske

Ada Bertine
Trygve Henden
Andre

Katrine Svarstad
Steffen Vaardal
Stian Vaardal
Stina

Ingebrigt Nes
Odd-Bjoern
Sivert

Sindre

Jon Rolf Skamo
Haavard Aarseth
Eskil

Simon Hjelmeset
Maren Hjelmeset
Karoline Holsen
Erik Alnes
Linnea Otternes
Rebekka Otternes
Olaus Orheim
Sigrid Orheim
Roy Aron

Ivar

Toerres Bjelland
Lars
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Skiclub
Kaupanger IL

Eid IL

Foerde IL
Foerde IL

Gaular |l
Sogndal IL
Gaular |l

Gaular IL
Staarheim |l
Foerde Il

Foerde IL
Sogndal IL
Foerde IL
Foerde IL
Foerde IL
Foerde Il

Foerde Il

Foerde IL
Fjellhug/Vereide IL
Sogndal IL
Fjellhaug/Vereide IL
Gaular IL
Markane IL
Foerde IL
Foerde IL

Hafslo Il

Eid IL
Fjellhug/Vereide IL
Foerde Langrenn
Gaular IL

Hyen Il
Tamberskjelvar IL
Kaupanger ||
Markane Il
Markane IL
Foerde Il

Foerde IL
Foerde IL
Foerde IL
Sogndal IL
Sogndal IL

IL Veten

Foerde IL

Eid il

Gaular IL



8421176
8421538
8421320
3428359
8421577
8421326
8421015
8420139
3428014
8421175
3427826
3427494
3428352
3422115
8420764
8420766
8421180
8420047
3420457
3428368
3427829

OEVREBOE
RINDE
ROERVIK
ROERVIK
ROSET
RYDVANG
SANDAL
SKREDE
SOELVBERG
SOENNESYN
SOENNESYN
STAVIK
SUPPHELLEN
TEFRE

TEFRE
TEIGEN
THORSEN
TUFTE
AALAND
AALAND
AARDAL

Martinius
Jon Bjarte
Ludvig
Ingeborg
Sondre
Kolbjoern
Mathias Aa
Vegard
Jenny
Gard

Oda

Emilie Flo
Ida Susanne
Gjoeran
Thomas
Lars

Niklas
Ulvar
Reinar
Ann Kristin
Lydia

£z

Forde IL
Vik IL
Foerde IL
Foerde IL
Veten IL
Sogndal IL

Breimsbygda IL

Hardbagg Il
Foerde IL

IL Bjorn

IL Bjoern
Markane IL
Sogndal IL
Foerde Il
Foerde IL
Sogndal IL
Forde IL
Sogndal Il
Hornindal IL
Harbagg il
Joelster IL



